
Waterhouses CE Primary Academy and Nursery 

“Let your light shine” 

Make your light shine, so others will see the good you do and will praise your Father in heaven.  Matt 5 v 16 

 

2026-27 Term Dates 

AUTUMN TERM 2026 
INSET (school opens for staff only) Tuesday 1st   September 

Children return Wednesday 2nd  September 

Autumn 1 Term ends Friday 23rd October 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY Monday 26th October – Friday 30th   

October 

School opens Monday 2nd November 

Term ends Friday 18th December 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY Monday 22nd December – Friday 1st 

January 

SPRING TERM 2027 

Children return Monday 4th January  

Term ends Friday 12th February 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY Monday 15th February – Friday 19th  

February 

Children return Monday 22nd  February 

Term ends Thursday 25th March 

EASTER HOLIDAY Friday 29th March – Friday 9th April 

SUMMER TERM 2027 

School opens for pupils Monday 12th April 

May Day Bank Holiday (school 

closed) 

Monday 3rd  May 

Term ends Friday 28th May 

HOLIDAY Monday 31st  May – Friday 4th  June            

School opens for pupils Monday 7th June 

School closes for pupils Wednesday 21st July 

SUMMER HOLIDAY 

 

Thursday 22nd July – Wednesday 1st 

September 

AUTUMN TERM 2027 

INSET (school open for staff only) Thursday 2nd  September 2027 
 

Thursday, 2 September 2027 will be fixed as an INSET day. Four other days are to be 

identified by school during Summer term 2026. 


